25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
PL-07-AB SERIES
ADDRESS BOLLARD LIGHTS
®
TYPE
043019PL-07-AB Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION

Copper - Unfinished copper. Optional finishes available
120V OPTION:  Change part number from "12V" to "120" for interior 120v LED Driver.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION   WEIGHT
Standard angle cut:
PL07-AB-LEDS212V-BLT 1-2 numbers, 42" Aluminum Address Bollard 2w LED Strip 3.0 lbs.
PL07-AB-LEDS212V-BRS 1-2 numbers, 42" Brass Address Bollard 2w LED Strip 5.0 lbs.
PL07-AB-LEDS212V-COP 1-2 numbers, 42" Copper Address Bollard 2w LED Strip 5.0 lbs.
PL07-AB-LEDS412V-BLT 3-4 numbers, 42" Aluminum Address Bollard 4w LED Strip 3.0 lbs.
PL07-AB-LEDS412V-BRS 3-4 numbers, 42" Brass Address Bollar 4w LED Strip 5.0 lbs.
PL07-AB-LEDS412V-COP 3-4 numbers, 42" Copper Address Bollard 4w LED Strip 5.0 lbs.
PL07-AB-LEDS812V-BLT 5-6 numbers, 42" Aluminum Address Bollard 2 x 4w LED Strip 3.0 lbs.
PL07-AB-LEDS812V-BRS 5-6 numbers, 42" Brass Address Bollar 2 x 4w LED Strip 5.0 lbs.
PL07-AB-LEDS812V-COP 5-6 numbers, 42" Copper Address Bollard 2 x 4w LED Strip 5.0 lbs.
Deck Mount (includes mounting base):
PL-07-ABDM-LEDS212V-BLT 1-2 numbers, 32" Aluminum Address Bollard, 2w LED Strip 3.0 lbs.
 Deck Mount
PL-07-ABDM-LEDS212V-BRS 1-2 numbers, 32" Brass Address Bollard, 2w LED Strip 5.0 lbs.
 Deck Mount
PL-07-ABDM-LEDS212V-COP 1-2 numbers, 32" Copper Address Bollard, 2w LED Strip 5.0 lbs.
 Deck Mount
PL-07-ABDM-LEDS412V-BLT 3-4 numbers, 32" Aluminum Address Bollard, 4w LED Strip 3.0 lbs.
 Deck Mount
PL-07-ABDM-LEDS412V-BRS 3-4 numbers, 32" Brass Address Bollard, 4w LED Strip 5.0 lbs.
 Deck Mount
PL-07-ABDM-LEDS412V-COP 3-4 numbers, 32" Copper Address Bollard, 4w LED Strip 5.0 lbs.
 Deck Mount
PL07-AB-DM-LEDS812V-BLT 5-6 numbers, 32" Aluminum Address Bollard 2 x 4w LED Strip 3.0 lbs.
 Deck Mount
PL07-AB-DM-LEDS812V-BRS 5-6 numbers, 32" Brass Address Bollard, 2 x 4w LED Strip 5.0 lbs.
 Deck Mount
PL07-AB-DM-LEDS812V-COP 5-6 numbers, 32" Copper Address Bollard 2 x 4w LED Strip 5.0 lbs.
 Deck Mount
IP66
Acid
Rust